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ADAC Mini Bike 2022 Sorted on best lap time

Ohvale MiniGP Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km B H B

1. Freies Training 11.6.2022 08:30 . . .

o Il
N

Practice started at 8:39:44

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap

1 21 UrlaB Anina GER 0-160 1:04.172 12 1:04.205 14
2 20 Kratochwil Fynn GER 0-160 1:04.226 0.054 11 1:04.332 12
3 93 Rudolph Jason GER 0-160 1:04.340 0.168 13 1:04.728 12
4 98 Hummel Kai GER 0-160 1:04.633 0.461 13 1:04.934 14
5 24 Gottlich Smilla GER 0-160 1:05.660 1.488 12 1:06.267 9
6 73 Zmarzly Amy GER 0-160 1:07.209 3.037 11 1:07.484 10
7 22 Peterson Carolin GER 0-160 1:08.190 4.018 9 1:08.244 12
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
brinte 16,2022 8:56:56 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022 Sorted on best lap time

Ohvale MiniGP Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km B H B

2. Freies Training 11.6.2022 09:45 . . .

o Il
N

Practice started at 9:52:29

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap

1 21 UrlaB Anina GER 0-160 1:02.292 12 1:02.326 13
2 20 Kratochwil Fynn GER 0-160 1:02.461 0.169 10 1:02.511

3 93 Rudolph Jason GER 0-160 1:02.710 0.418 10 1:02.931

4 98 Hummel Kai GER 0-160 1:03.077 0.785 12 1:03.115 10
5 24 Gottlich Smilla GER 0-160 1:03.932 1.640 10 1:04.089 12
6 22 Peterson Carolin GER 0-160 1:04.162 1.870 6 1:04.257 5
7 73 Zmarzly Amy GER 0-160 1:04.499 2.207 10 1:04.703 11

Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
it 11.6.2022 10:10:25 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022 Sorted on best lap time

Ohvale MiniGP Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km B H B
1. Zeittraining 11.6.2022 11:00 . . .
N H EH B

Qualifying started at 11:15:32

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 20 Kratochwil Fynn GER 0-160 1:01.438 9 1:01.550 13
2 21 UrlaB Anina GER 0-160 1:02.091 0.653 7 1:02.182 11
3 93 Rudolph Jason GER 0-160 1:02.357 0.919 9 1:02.403 7
4 98 Hummel Kai GER 0-160 1:02.656 1.218 11 1:02.658 13
5 24 Gottlich Smilla GER 0-160 1:03.035 1.597 12 1:03.139 8
6 22 Peterson Carolin GER 0-160 1:03.393 1.955 11 1:03.650 12
7 73 Zmarzly Amy GER 0-160 1:03.500 2.062 13 1:03.501 7
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
printe 1162022 1132.16 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Ohvale MiniGP

2. Zeittraining

Qualifying started at 12:23:21

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 12:15

H N
o Il
H N

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap

1 20 Kratochwil Fynn GER 0-160 1:01.297 8 1:01.328 10
2 93 Rudolph Jason GER 0-160 1:02.360 1.063 13 1:02.493 12
3 98 Hummel Kai GER 0-160 1:02.434 1.137 8 1:02.656 10
4 21 UrlaB Anina GER 0-160 1:02.441 1.144 8 1:02.598 9
5 24 Gottlich Smilla GER 0-160 1:02.973 1.676 6 1:03.000 7
6 73 Zmarzly Amy GER 0-160 1:03.033 1.736 6 1:03.128 8
7 22 Peterson Carolin GER 0-160 1:03.650 2.353 8 1:03.664 7

Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 12:40:14

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022
Ohvale MiniGP Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

Zeittraining 142 . . .
H H E N

Pos No. Name Bike Overall BestTm R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm
1 20 Kratochwil Fynn 0-160 1:01.297 1:01.438 1:01.297
2 21 UrlaB Anina 0-160 1:02.091 1:02.091 1:02.441
3 93 Rudolph Jason 0-160 1:02.357 1:02.357 1:02.360
4 98 Hummel Kai 0-160 1:02.434 1:02.656 1:02.434
5 24 Gottlich Smilla 0-160 1:02.973 1:03.035 1:02.973
6 73 Zmarzly Amy 0-160 1:03.033 1:03.500 1:03.033
7 22 Peterson Carolin 0-160 1:03.393 1:03.393 1:03.650
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
printet 11.6.2022 12.41:08 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022
Ohvale MiniGP Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

1. Finale 11.6.2022 14:40 . . .
N H EH N

Race (13 Laps) . .

08 24 3
2 ; _ :
20 21 93
1 _ ;

POLE POSITION 1

| Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
brinte 11.6.2022 12-41:35 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on Laps

Ohvale MiniGP

1. Finale

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:11:21

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 14:40

H N
Il
N

Pos No. Name State Bike Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 20 Kratochwil Fynn GER 0-160 13 13:24.927 1:01.527 25
2 21 UrlaB Anina GER 0-160 13 13:32.221 7.294 1:02.030 20
3 24 Gottlich Smilla GER 0-160 13 13:44.001 19.074 1:02.827 16
4 98 Hummel Kai GER 0-160 13 13:44.123 19.196 1:02.828 13
5 93 Rudolph Jason GER 0-160 13 13:44.236 19.309 1:02.047 11
6 22 Peterson Carolin GER 0-160 13 13:44.660 19.733 1:02.683 10
Not classified
DNS 73 Zmarzly Amy GER 0-160 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
7.294 69,887 1:01.527 70,330 20 - Kratochwil Fynn
Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:26:58

Licensed to:

www. mylaps.com
Autoklub CR
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Ohvale MiniGP Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km B H B
1. Finale 11.6.2022 14:40 . . .
N H EH B

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:11:21 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:02.994 +0.947 15:25:05.827
(20) Kratochwil Fynn
T T:03.778 TZ75T T5712:26.4%5 (22) Peterson Carolin
5 1:01.684 +0.157 15:13:28.130 T T:05.503 F2820 T5T12:29.158
3 1:01.730 +0.203 15:14:29.860 2 1:03.210 +0.527 15:13:32.368
4 1:01.828 +0.301 15:15:31.688 3 1:03.500 +0.817 15:14:35.868
5 1:01.680 +0.153 15:16:33.368 4 1:02.932 +0.249 15:15:38.800
6 1:01.750 +0.223 15:17:35.118 5 1:02.959 +0.276 15:16:41.759
7 1:01.686 +0.159 15:18:36.804 6 1:02.797 +0.114 15:17:44.556
8 1:01.591 +0.064 15:19:38.395 7 1:03.820 +1.137 15:18:48.376
9 1:01.736 +0.209 15:20:40.131 8 1:02.915 +0.232 15:19:51.291
10 1:01.619 +0.092 15:21:41.750 9 1:03.425 +0.742 15:20:54.716
11 1:01.667 +0.140 15:22:43.417 10 1:02.683 15:21:57.399
12 1:01.574 +0.047 15:23:44.991 11 1:02.892 +0.209 15:23:00.291
13 1:01.527 15:24:46.518 12 1:02.832 +0.149 15:24:03.123
13 1:03.128 +0.445 15:25:06.251
(21) UrlaB Anina
T 1:04.653 +2.6723 1512377483
2 1:02.260 +0.230 15:13:29.743
3 1:02.118 +0.088 15:14:31.861
4 1:02.205 +0.175 15:15:34.066
5 1:02.030 15:16:36.096
6 1:02.251 +0.221 15:17:38.347
7 1:02.129 +0.099 15:18:40.476
8 1:02.043 +0.013 15:19:42.519
9 1:02.053 +0.023 15:20:44.572
10 1:02.154 +0.124 15:21:46.726
11 1:02.183 +0.153 15:22:48.909
12 1:02.273 +0.243 15:23:51.182
13 1:02.630 +0.600 15:24:53.812

(24) Gettlich Smilla

1 1:05.408 +Z.581 151222871
2 1:03.115 +0.288 15:13:31.832
3 1:03.259 +0.432 15:14:35.091
4 1:03.078 +0.251 15:15:38.169
5 1:02.827 15:16:40.996
6 1:03.211 +0.384 15:17:44.207
7 1:03.188 +0.361 15:18:47.395
8 1:03.061 +0.234 15:19:50.456
9 1:02.839 +0.012 15:20:53.295
10 1:02.980 +0.153 15:21:56.275
11 1:03.147 +0.320 15:22:59.422
12 1:03.050 +0.223 15:24:02.472
13 1:03.120 +0.293 15:25:05.592

(98) Hummel Kai

1 1:05.516 +2.688 15:12:28.960
2 1:03.171 +0.343 15:13:32.140
3 1:03.159 +0.331 15:14:35.299
4 1:03.114 +0.286 15:15:38.413
5 1:02.828 15:16:41.241
6 1:03.153 +0.325 15:17:44.394
7 1:03.295 +0.467 15:18:47.689
8 1:02.993 +0.165 15:19:50.682
9 1:02.919 +0.091 15:20:53.601
10 1:02.912 +0.084 15:21:56.513
11 1:03.166 +0.338 15:22:59.679
12 1:03.009 +0.181 15:24:02.688
13 1:03.026 +0.198 15:25:05.714

(93) Rudolph Jason

I 1m04.511 +2.264 15:12:27.238
2 1:03.113 +1.066 15:13:30.351
3 1:07.742 +5.695 15:14:38.093
4 1:02.047 15:15:40.140
5 1:02.104 +0.057 15:16:42.244
6 1:02.506 +0.459 15:17:44.750
7 1:03.058 +1.011 15:18:47.808
8 1:02.980 +0.933 15:19:50.788
9 1:02.926 +0.879 15:20:53.714
10 1:02.927 +0.880 15:21:56.641
11 1:03.147 +1.100 15:22:59.788
12 1:03.045 +0.998 15:24:02.833
Orbits |
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
brinte 11.6.2022 15-56:41 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Lapchart

Ohvale MiniGP

1. Finale

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:11:21

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 14:40

H N
o Il
N

Competitors

Kratochwil Fynn (20)
Urlal® Anina (21)
Rudolph Jason (93)
Géttlich Smilla (24)
Hummel Kai (98)

Peterson Carolin (22)

N o a A WON =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
21 93 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
93 21 93 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
24 24 24 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98
98 98 98 22 22 22 22 93 93 93 93 93 93 93
2 22 22 93 93 93 93 22 22 22 2 22 2 22

Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:59:02

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on Laps

Ohvale MiniGP

2. Finale

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:46:02

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 16:45

H N
Il
N

Pos No. Name State Bike Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 20 Kratochwil Fynn GER 0-160 13 13:26.598 1:01.558 25
2 21 UrlaB Anina GER 0-160 13 13:34.713 8.115 1:02.261 20
3 93 Rudolph Jason GER 0-160 13 13:43.974 17.376 1:02.909 16
4 24 Gottlich Smilla GER 0-160 13 13:46.297 19.699 1:02.785 13
5 98 Hummel Kai GER 0-160 13 13:46.541 19.943 1:02.410 11
6 22 Peterson Carolin GER 0-160 13 13:47.272 20.674 1:03.006 10
Not classified
DNS 73 Zmarzly Amy GER 0-160 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.115 69,742 1:01.558 70,295 20 - Kratochwil Fynn
Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 17:00:47

Licensed to:

www. mylaps.com
Autoklub CR
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Ohvale MiniGP

2. Finale

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:46:02

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 16:45

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:02.410 16:59:49.311
(20) Kratochwil Fynn
T T:03.866 T7308 T6A707.656 (22) Peterson Carolin
2 1:02.288 +0.730 16:48:09.974 T 1:06.0c4 +3.058 16:27:10.55
3 1:01.863 +0.305 16:49:11.837 2 1:03.570 +0.564 16:48:14.407
4 1:01.558 16:50:13.395 3 1:03.386 +0.380 16:49:17.793
5 1:01.903 +0.345 16:51:15.298 4 1:03.281 +0.275 16:50:21.074
6 1:01.738 +0.180 16:52:17.036 5 1:03.394 +0.388 16:51:24.468
7 1:01.723 +0.165 16:53:18.759 6 1:03.182 +0.176 16:52:27.650
8 1:01.610 +0.052 16:54:20.369 7 1:03.336 +0.330 16:53:30.986
9 1:01.769 +0.211 16:55:22.138 8 1:03.163 +0.157 16:54:34.149
10 1:01.699 +0.141 16:56:23.837 9 1:03.316 +0.310 16:55:37.465
11 1:01.821 +0.263 16:57:25.658 10 1:03.040 +0.034 16:56:40.505
12 1:01.935 +0.377 16:58:27.593 11 1:03.136 +0.130 16:57:43.641
13 1:01.775 +0.217 16:59:29.368 12 1:03.006 16:58:46.647
13 1:03.395 +0.389 16:59:50.042
(21) UrlaB Anina
T T:04.868 +2.60 T6:47:08.848
2 1:02.567 +0.306 16:48:11.415
3 1:02.266 +0.005 16:49:13.681
4 1:02.365 +0.104 16:50:16.046
5 1:02.458 +0.197 16:51:18.504
6 1:02.393 +0.132 16:52:20.897
7 1:02.374 +0.113 16:53:23.271
8 1:02.261 16:54:25.532
9 1:02.494 +0.233 16:55:28.026
10 1:02.331 +0.070 16:56:30.357
11 1:02.391 +0.130 16:57:32.748
12 1:02.460 +0.199 16:58:35.208
13 1:02.275 +0.014 16:59:37.483
(93) Rudolph Jason
1 1:05.61 +2.708 16:47:09.791
2 1:03.066 +0.157 16:48:12.857
3 1:03.020 +0.111 16:49:15.877
4 1:03.147 +0.238 16:50:19.024
5 1:03.109 +0.200 16:51:22.133
6 1:03.225 +0.316 16:52:25.358
7 1:02.909 16:53:28.267
8 1:03.028 +0.119 16:54:31.295
9 1:03.050 +0.141 16:55:34.345
10 1:02.970 +0.061 16:56:37.315
11 1:02.951 +0.042 16:57:40.266
12 1:03.128 +0.219 16:58:43.394
13 1:03.350 +0.441 16:59:46.744
(24) Gétiich Smilla
1 1:06.253 +3.508 16:47:10.64
2 1:03.262 +0.477 16:48:13.909
3 1:03.349 +0.564 16:49:17.258
4 1:03.379 +0.594 16:50:20.637
5 1:03.266 +0.481 16:51:23.903
6 1:03.480 +0.695 16:52:27.383
7 1:03.236 +0.451 16:53:30.619
8 1:03.237 +0.452 16:54:33.856
9 1:03.229 +0.444 16:55:37.085
10 1:03.005 +0.220 16:56:40.090
11 1:02.785 16:57:42.875
12 1:03.136 +0.351 16:58:46.011
13 1:03.056 +0.271 16:59:49.067
(98) Hummel Kai
1 1:06./01 +4.291 16:47:11.050
2 1:03.583 +1.173 16:48:14.633
3 1:03.433 +1.023 16:49:18.066
4 1:03.161 +0.751 16:50:21.227
5 1:03.435 +1.025 16:51:24.662
6 1:03.228 +0.818 16:52:27.890
7 1:03.319 +0.909 16:53:31.209
8 1:03.19 +0.786 16:54:34.405
9 1:03.309 +0.899 16:55:37.714
10 1:03.014 +0.604 16:56:40.728
11 1:03.090 +0.680 16:57:43.818
12 1:03.083 +0.673 16:58:46.901
Orbits |

Race Director:

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Frank MEIER

Printed: 11.6.2022 17:00:59

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP
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ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Lapchart

Ohvale MiniGP

2. Finale

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:46:02

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 16:45

H N
o Il
N

Competitors

Kratochwil Fynn (20)
Urlal® Anina (21)
Rudolph Jason (93)
Hummel Kai (98)
Géttlich Smilla (24)

Peterson Carolin (22)

N o a A WON =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93
98 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
24 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 2 22 2 22 22 98
22 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 22

Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 17:01:16

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP



